
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199612 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT203横須賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOSUKA

0                                                               

 324 PRTRICO                                      -                        9479

 523 CANARY                                       -                        2690

 619 F OCEAN                                      -                        3100

 621 A SAMOA                                   1213                        1213

                                                                

007                                                             

 324 PRTRICO        MT             -              -           38           9479

 523 CANARY         MT             -              -            8           2690

 619 F OCEAN        MT             -              -           20           3100

 621 A SAMOA        MT             5           1213            5           1213

                                                                

00701                                                           

 324 PRTRICO        MT             -              -           38           9479

 523 CANARY         MT             -              -            8           2690

 619 F OCEAN        MT             -              -           20           3100

 621 A SAMOA        MT             5           1213            5           1213

                                                                

0070101                                                         

 324 PRTRICO        MT             -              -           38           9479

 619 F OCEAN        MT             -              -           20           3100

 621 A SAMOA        MT             5           1213            5           1213

                                                                

00701012                                                        

 324 PRTRICO        MT             -              -           38           9479

 621 A SAMOA        MT             5           1213            5           1213

                                                                

0070103                                                         

 523 CANARY         MT             -              -            8           2690

                                                                

2                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       87035

                                                                

215                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -         5593          87035

                                                                

21501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -         5593          87035

                                                                

5                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  15827                      217615

 105 CHINA                                     9658                      208483

 106 TAIWAN                                   32531                      290417

 108 HG KONG                                   5451                      119933

 110 VIETNAM                                   2311                        2311

 111 THAILND                                   7475                       70434

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                        4320

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                       13847

 118 INDNSIA                                   5144                       34235

 123 INDIA                                    10907                       44049

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                        1586

 129 MACAO                                        -                        5768

 143 ISRAEL                                   14159                       47897

 147 U ARB E                                      -                        3390

 205 U KING                                    3049                       28175

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                       47323

 208 BELGIUM                                   9926                       74966

 210 FRANCE                                       -                        1612

 213 GERMANY                                      -                       33023

 215 SWITZLD                                  26310                      155143

 220 ITALY                                        -                       34141

 222 FINLAND                                      -                       31274

 223 POLAND                                       -                        1148

 302 CANADA                                       -                       31788

 304 USA                                      35989                      521886

 305 MEXICO                                       -                        5147

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                       13954

 601 AUSTRAL                                  10214                       91464

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                        2300

                                                                

501                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       29092

 105 CHINA                                        -                      188767

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                       33444
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EXPORT203横須賀
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501                                                             

 108 HG KONG                                   3241                       40663

 111 THAILND                                      -                       18242

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                        4320

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                       13847

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                       12828

 123 INDIA                                        -                       23413

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                        1586

 129 MACAO                                        -                        5768

 143 ISRAEL                                   14159                       47897

 147 U ARB E                                      -                        3390

 205 U KING                                       -                       20379

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                       39187

 208 BELGIUM                                   1735                       27803

 210 FRANCE                                       -                        1612

 213 GERMANY                                      -                       33023

 215 SWITZLD                                  26310                      155143

 220 ITALY                                        -                        3323

 222 FINLAND                                      -                       31274

 223 POLAND                                       -                        1148

 304 USA                                      19331                      266942

 305 MEXICO                                       -                        5147

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                       13954

 601 AUSTRAL                                   5287                       43922

                                                                

50101                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       29092

 105 CHINA                                        -                      188767

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                       33444

 108 HG KONG                                   3241                       40663

 111 THAILND                                      -                       18242

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                        4320

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                       13847

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                       12828

 123 INDIA                                        -                       23413

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                        1586

 129 MACAO                                        -                        5768

 143 ISRAEL                                   14159                       47897

 147 U ARB E                                      -                        3390

 205 U KING                                       -                       20379

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                       39187

 208 BELGIUM                                   1735                       27803

 210 FRANCE                                       -                        1612

 213 GERMANY                                      -                       33023

 215 SWITZLD                                  26310                      155143

 220 ITALY                                        -                        3323

 222 FINLAND                                      -                       31274

 223 POLAND                                       -                        1148

 304 USA                                      19331                      266942

 305 MEXICO                                       -                        5147

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                       13954

 601 AUSTRAL                                   5287                       43922

                                                                

509                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           106          14111         1382         183349

 105 CHINA          MT            69           9658          147          19716

 106 TAIWAN         MT           235          24739         2186         240936

 108 HG KONG        MT            16           2210          578          79270

 111 THAILND        MT            47           7475          326          52192

 118 INDNSIA        MT            32           5144          140          21407

 304 USA            MT             -              -           18           5632

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            32           4336          348          45831

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           16           2300

                                                                

515                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             3           1716            7           5174

 106 TAIWAN         MT            16           7792           33          16037

 110 VIETNAM        MT             7           2311            7           2311

 123 INDIA          MT            32          10907           62          20636

 205 U KING         MT             6           3049           14           7114

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           16           8136

 208 BELGIUM        MT            16           8191           96          47163

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           64          30818

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -           64          31788
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EXPORT203横須賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOSUKA

515                                                             

 304 USA            MT            32          16658          393         249312

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             1            591            3           1711

                                                                

51503                                                           

 106 TAIWAN         MT            16           7792           16           7792

                                                                

5150301                                                         

 106 TAIWAN         MT            16           7792           16           7792

                                                                

517                                                             

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            5            682

                                                                

6                                                               

 112 SNGAPOR                                   2309                        2309

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                         202

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                        2611

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                       10045

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                       11100

 220 ITALY                                        -                        5380

                                                                

603                                                             

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             0           2309            0           2309

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            1            202

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -            9           2611

                                                                

60303                                                           

 117 PHILPIN        KG             -              -         1125            202

 122 MYANMAR        KG             -              -         9800           2611

                                                                

6030301                                                         

 122 MYANMAR        KG             -              -         8400           2149

                                                                

615                                                             

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                       10045

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                       11100

 220 ITALY                                        -                        5380

                                                                

61511                                                           

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                       11100

 220 ITALY                                        -                        5380

                                                                

7                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                 220000                      290000

 106 TAIWAN                                    6384                       70224

 111 THAILND                                      -                       63000

 117 PHILPIN                                 245148                      273429

 121 LAOS                                         -                         574

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                      216487

 125 SRILANK                                      -                         850

 147 U ARB E                                      -                        3488

 201 ICELAND                                   3342                       29930

 202 NORWAY                                 6496082                     6964809

 203 SWEDEN                                   34016                      120958

 204 DENMARK                                   7388                      103709

 205 U KING                                   99926                     1961690

 206 IRELAND                                  42099                      114038

 207 NETHLDS                                  23394                      406889

 208 BELGIUM                                  21200                      237503

 210 FRANCE                                       -                      309761

 213 GERMANY                                 472897                     3671512

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                      162888

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                       46167

 218 SPAIN                                        -                      372634

 220 ITALY                                    25621                      726377

 222 FINLAND                                  16525                       51293

 223 POLAND                                       -                        5296

 224 RUSSIAN                                  60823                      470084

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                      101725

 227 HUNGARY                                      -                       23981

 230 GREECE                                       -                    10486369

 232 BULGAR                                       -                        1436

 233 CYPRUS                                       -                        9785

 235 ESTONIA                                   9586                       45850
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EXPORT203横須賀
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7                                                               

 238 UKRAINE                                      -                        5554

 242 SLOVENI                                      -                        6323

 245 CZECH                                        -                      256633

 302 CANADA                                 1595685                    10791885

 304 USA                                   32080763                   380153722

 305 MEXICO                                  278992                     2428150

 308 BELIZE                                       -                      161630

 312 PANAMA                                   62000                    10984396

 316 JAMAICA                                    790                        3960

 324 PRTRICO                                  99216                      936850

 330 ST LUCI                                   2604                       90223

 331 ANT BAR                                  16160                      250998

 333 C DOMNC                                   4085                       57806

 334 MONT SE                                      -                        6033

 335 ST CHRI                                  10642                       69094

 404 SURINAM                                      -                       34693

 407 PERU                                         -                       11852

 409 CHILE                                        -                       41200

 515 LIBERIA                                      -                     2758596

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                         813

 556 SWAZLND                                      -                        1442

 601 AUSTRAL                                   3320                       18683

 606 NEWZELD                                 226503                      858495

 621 A SAMOA                                      -                        8835

 625 MARSHAL                                      -                     9081655

 626 MICRONE                                 593414                      593414

                                                                

701                                                             

 117 PHILPIN                                   3214                        3214

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                       11098

 205 U KING                                       -                       10432

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                       53387

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                       42908

 218 SPAIN                                        -                       22109

 220 ITALY                                    25621                      186660

 230 GREECE                                       -                        1413

 304 USA                                      23750                      616279

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                        5359

                                                                

70101                                                           

 122 MYANMAR        KG             -              -         3900           1200

 208 BELGIUM        KG             -              -          549          53387

                                                                

7010103                                                         

 122 MYANMAR        KG             -              -         3900           1200

                                                                

70101031                                                        

 122 MYANMAR        KG             -              -         3900           1200

                                                                

70103                                                           

 304 USA                                          -                       32390

                                                                

7010301                                                         

 304 USA            NO             -              -            6          32390

                                                                

70105                                                           

 304 USA                                          -                         460

                                                                

7010505                                                         

 304 USA            NO             -              -            3            460

                                                                

70109                                                           

 220 ITALY                                        -                        4296

                                                                

7010913                                                         

 220 ITALY          NO             -              -            2           4296

                                                                

70119                                                           

 117 PHILPIN                                    334                         334

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                        7920

 304 USA                                          -                        3841

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                        5359

                                                                



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199612 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   5

EXPORT203横須賀
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7011901                                                         

 122 MYANMAR        NO             -              -            7           4454

 606 NEWZELD        NO             -              -            1           5359

                                                                

7011903                                                         

 117 PHILPIN        NO             1            334            1            334

 122 MYANMAR        NO             -              -            1            624

                                                                

70125                                                           

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        2645

                                                                

7012501                                                         

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            2           2645

                                                                

70127                                                           

 117 PHILPIN                                   2880                        2880

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                        1978

 220 ITALY                                        -                        5112

 304 USA                                      23750                      579588

                                                                

7012701                                                         

 122 MYANMAR        NO             -              -            2           1366

                                                                

7012703                                                         

 117 PHILPIN        NO             3           2880            3           2880

 122 MYANMAR        NO             -              -            1            612

 220 ITALY          NO             -              -            3           5112

 304 USA            NO             6          23750          233         579588

                                                                

703                                                             

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        6800

 304 USA                                          -                         570

 626 MICRONE                                 593414                      593414

                                                                

70327                                                           

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        6800

 304 USA                                          -                         570

 626 MICRONE                                 593414                      593414

                                                                

705                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                 220000                      290000

 106 TAIWAN                                    6384                       70224

 111 THAILND                                      -                       63000

 117 PHILPIN                                 241934                      270215

 121 LAOS                                         -                         574

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                      205389

 125 SRILANK                                      -                         850

 147 U ARB E                                      -                        3488

 201 ICELAND                                   3342                       29930

 202 NORWAY                                 6496082                     6964809

 203 SWEDEN                                   34016                      120958

 204 DENMARK                                   7388                      103709

 205 U KING                                   99926                     1951258

 206 IRELAND                                  42099                      114038

 207 NETHLDS                                  23394                      406889

 208 BELGIUM                                  21200                      177316

 210 FRANCE                                       -                      309761

 213 GERMANY                                 472897                     3671512

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                      162888

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                        3259

 218 SPAIN                                        -                      350525

 220 ITALY                                        -                      539717

 222 FINLAND                                  16525                       51293

 223 POLAND                                       -                        5296

 224 RUSSIAN                                  60823                      470084

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                      101725

 227 HUNGARY                                      -                       23981

 230 GREECE                                       -                    10484956

 232 BULGAR                                       -                        1436

 233 CYPRUS                                       -                        9785

 235 ESTONIA                                   9586                       45850

 238 UKRAINE                                      -                        5554

 242 SLOVENI                                      -                        6323

 245 CZECH                                        -                      256633
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705                                                             

 302 CANADA                                 1595685                    10791885

 304 USA                                   32057013                   379536873

 305 MEXICO                                  278992                     2428150

 308 BELIZE                                       -                      161630

 312 PANAMA                                   62000                    10984396

 316 JAMAICA                                    790                        3960

 324 PRTRICO                                  99216                      936850

 330 ST LUCI                                   2604                       90223

 331 ANT BAR                                  16160                      250998

 333 C DOMNC                                   4085                       57806

 334 MONT SE                                      -                        6033

 335 ST CHRI                                  10642                       69094

 404 SURINAM                                      -                       34693

 407 PERU                                         -                       11852

 409 CHILE                                        -                       41200

 515 LIBERIA                                      -                     2758596

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                         813

 556 SWAZLND                                      -                        1442

 601 AUSTRAL                                   3320                       18683

 606 NEWZELD                                 226503                      853136

 621 A SAMOA                                      -                        8835

 625 MARSHAL                                      -                     9081655

                                                                

70501                                                           

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                         700

                                                                

7050103                                                         

 122 MYANMAR        NO             -              -            1            700

                                                                

70503                                                           

 117 PHILPIN        NO           235         229374          235         229374

 122 MYANMAR        NO             -              -          512         204689

 125 SRILANK        NO             -              -            2            850

 147 U ARB E        NO             -              -           17           3488

 201 ICELAND        NO             2           3342           17          29930

 202 NORWAY         NO            44          69834          347         538561

 203 SWEDEN         NO            21          34016           73         120958

 204 DENMARK        NO             4           7388           60         103709

 205 U KING         NO            59          99926         1081        1951258

 206 IRELAND        NO            27          42099           74         114038

 207 NETHLDS        NO            15          23394          277         406889

 208 BELGIUM        NO            12          21200           98         177316

 210 FRANCE         NO             -              -          189         309761

 213 GERMANY        NO           274         472897         2145        3671512

 215 SWITZLD        NO             -              -           84         162888

 217 PORTUGL        NO             -              -            2           3259

 218 SPAIN          NO             -              -          201         350525

 220 ITALY          NO             -              -          314         539717

 222 FINLAND        NO            12          16525           35          51293

 223 POLAND         NO             -              -            3           5296

 224 RUSSIAN        NO            34          60823          262         470084

 225 AUSTRIA        NO             -              -           60         101725

 227 HUNGARY        NO             -              -           14          23981

 232 BULGAR         NO             -              -            1           1436

 233 CYPRUS         NO             -              -            5           9785

 235 ESTONIA        NO             6           9586           30          45850

 238 UKRAINE        NO             -              -            3           5554

 242 SLOVENI        NO             -              -            4           6323

 245 CZECH          NO             -              -          142         256633

 302 CANADA         NO           832        1595685         6040       10791885

 304 USA            NO         14756       32054888       174991      379533011

 305 MEXICO         NO           120         278992         1066        2428150

 316 JAMAICA        NO             3            790           22           3960

 324 PRTRICO        NO            42          99216          402         936850

 330 ST LUCI        NO             1           2604           73          90223

 331 ANT BAR        NO            12          16160          186         250998

 333 C DOMNC        NO             3           4085           49          57806

 334 MONT SE        NO             -              -            5           6033

 335 ST CHRI        NO            12          10642           64          69094

 404 SURINAM        NO             -              -           51          34693

 407 PERU           NO             -              -           51          11852

 409 CHILE          NO             -              -          411          41200

 551 S AFRCA        NO             -              -            4            813
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70503                                                           

 556 SWAZLND        NO             -              -            6           1442

 601 AUSTRAL        NO             7           3320           64          18683

 606 NEWZELD        NO           525         226503         1987         852736

 621 A SAMOA        NO             -              -            5           8835

                                                                

7050301                                                         

 117 PHILPIN        NO             2            495            2            495

 122 MYANMAR        NO             -              -          146          27533

 147 U ARB E        NO             -              -            8           1938

 201 ICELAND        NO             2           3342           17          29930

 202 NORWAY         NO            44          69834          347         538561

 203 SWEDEN         NO            21          34016           73         120958

 204 DENMARK        NO             4           7388           60         103709

 205 U KING         NO            59          99926         1081        1951258

 206 IRELAND        NO            27          42099           74         114038

 207 NETHLDS        NO            15          23394          277         406889

 208 BELGIUM        NO            12          21200           98         177316

 210 FRANCE         NO             -              -          189         309761

 213 GERMANY        NO           274         472897         2145        3671512

 215 SWITZLD        NO             -              -           84         162888

 217 PORTUGL        NO             -              -            2           3259

 218 SPAIN          NO             -              -          201         350525

 220 ITALY          NO             -              -          300         520114

 222 FINLAND        NO            12          16525           35          51293

 223 POLAND         NO             -              -            3           5296

 224 RUSSIAN        NO            34          60823          262         470084

 225 AUSTRIA        NO             -              -           60         101725

 227 HUNGARY        NO             -              -           14          23981

 232 BULGAR         NO             -              -            1           1436

 233 CYPRUS         NO             -              -            5           9785

 235 ESTONIA        NO             6           9586           30          45850

 238 UKRAINE        NO             -              -            3           5554

 242 SLOVENI        NO             -              -            4           6323

 245 CZECH          NO             -              -          142         256633

 302 CANADA         NO           832        1595685         6040       10791885

 304 USA            NO         14467       31423483       173291      375737918

 305 MEXICO         NO           120         278992         1066        2428150

 316 JAMAICA        NO             3            790           22           3960

 324 PRTRICO        NO            42          99216          334         823169

 330 ST LUCI        NO             1           2604            7           8064

 331 ANT BAR        NO             1           2515           39          67190

 335 ST CHRI        NO             9           6742           25          22855

 404 SURINAM        NO             -              -           35          19169

 407 PERU           NO             -              -           14           3287

 409 CHILE          NO             -              -          381          35131

 551 S AFRCA        NO             -              -            3            433

 556 SWAZLND        NO             -              -            3            460

 601 AUSTRAL        NO             7           3320           63          18163

 606 NEWZELD        NO           465         193987         1763         737222

 621 A SAMOA        NO             -              -            5           8835

                                                                

7050303                                                         

 117 PHILPIN        NO           214         206220          214         206220

 122 MYANMAR        NO             -              -          365         176488

 125 SRILANK        NO             -              -            2            850

 147 U ARB E        NO             -              -            9           1550

 220 ITALY          NO             -              -           14          19603

 304 USA            NO           289         631405         1700        3795093

 324 PRTRICO        NO             -              -           68         113681

 330 ST LUCI        NO             -              -           66          82159

 331 ANT BAR        NO            11          13645          147         183808

 333 C DOMNC        NO             3           4085           49          57806

 334 MONT SE        NO             -              -            5           6033

 335 ST CHRI        NO             3           3900           39          46239

 404 SURINAM        NO             -              -           16          15524

 407 PERU           NO             -              -           37           8565

 409 CHILE          NO             -              -           30           6069

 551 S AFRCA        NO             -              -            1            380

 556 SWAZLND        NO             -              -            3            982

 601 AUSTRAL        NO             -              -            1            520

 606 NEWZELD        NO            60          32516          223         114844

                                                                

70503031                                                        
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70503031                                                        

 117 PHILPIN        NO           185         179253          185         179253

 122 MYANMAR        NO             -              -          212         104738

 125 SRILANK        NO             -              -            2            850

 147 U ARB E        NO             -              -            9           1550

 220 ITALY          NO             -              -           14          19603

 304 USA            NO           289         631405         1700        3795093

 324 PRTRICO        NO             -              -           63         105186

 330 ST LUCI        NO             -              -           31          34582

 331 ANT BAR        NO             7           7845           94         112143

 333 C DOMNC        NO             3           4085           28          30378

 334 MONT SE        NO             -              -            2           2041

 335 ST CHRI        NO             3           3900           31          35196

 404 SURINAM        NO             -              -           12          10516

 407 PERU           NO             -              -           35           7075

 409 CHILE          NO             -              -           22           3700

 551 S AFRCA        NO             -              -            1            380

 556 SWAZLND        NO             -              -            3            982

 601 AUSTRAL        NO             -              -            1            520

 606 NEWZELD        NO            57          31236          220         113564

                                                                

70505                                                           

 106 TAIWAN                                    6384                       70224

 117 PHILPIN                                    552                         552

 304 USA                                          -                         737

                                                                

70509                                                           

 121 LAOS                                         -                         574

                                                                

7050901                                                         

 121 LAOS           NO             -              -          221            574

                                                                

70513                                                           

 103 R KOREA        NO             1         220000            3         290000

 111 THAILND        NO             -              -            1          63000

 117 PHILPIN        NO             -              -            1          19000

 202 NORWAY         NO             1        6426248            1        6426248

 230 GREECE         NO             -              -            1       10484956

 304 USA            NO             -              -            1           1000

 308 BELIZE         NO             -              -            2         161630

 312 PANAMA         NO             1          62000            6       10984396

 515 LIBERIA        NO             -              -            1        2758596

 625 MARSHAL        NO             -              -            1        9081655

                                                                

7051301                                                         

 111 THAILND        NO             -              -            1          63000

 202 NORWAY         NO             1        6426248            1        6426248

 230 GREECE         NO             -              -            1       10484956

 308 BELIZE         NO             -              -            2         161630

 312 PANAMA         NO             1          62000            6       10984396

 515 LIBERIA        NO             -              -            1        2758596

 625 MARSHAL        NO             -              -            1        9081655

                                                                

70513011                                                        

 230 GREECE         NO             -              -            1       10484956

 625 MARSHAL        NO             -              -            1        9081655

                                                                

70513012                                                        

 202 NORWAY         NO             1        6426248            1        6426248

 312 PANAMA         NO             -              -            4       10865396

 515 LIBERIA        NO             -              -            1        2758596

                                                                

70513014                                                        

 111 THAILND        NO             -              -            1          63000

 308 BELIZE         NO             -              -            1         158877

 312 PANAMA         NO             1          62000            2         119000

                                                                

8                                                               

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        2153

 112 SNGAPOR                                  15768                       15768

                                                                

811                                                             

 112 SNGAPOR                                  15768                       15768
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EXPORT203横須賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOSUKA

81101                                                           

 112 SNGAPOR                                  15768                       15768

                                                                

813                                                             

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        2153

                                                                

81317                                                           

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        2153

                                                                

9                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                    592                        5636

 104 N KOREA                                      -                       69780

 106 TAIWAN                                    3199                        7008

 304 USA                                       2000                       18174

 606 NEWZELD                                   4721                       19002

                                                                

901                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                    592                        5636

 104 N KOREA                                      -                       69780

 106 TAIWAN                                    3199                        7008

 304 USA                                       2000                       18174

 606 NEWZELD                                   4721                       19002

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


